
LOT 47
DEEP CREEK PLANTATION PB 7/239
UTL ESMT IN OR 2290/1521

JONES TERRY G & ERIKA J/
14061 DUNROVEN DRIVE
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

23-1N-23-034D-0047-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9006.00

05/31/2023 MLU

12/08/2020 TW 6.86 61,740 0 0 61,740

STANDARD
6

372,123
28,778
61,740

462,641
103,899
358,742

HX HB 50,000
308,742
462,641

0

501,035

2297/0449 8/06/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRIS BARBARA & MICH

JONES TERRY G & ERI

2193/1852 5/08/2018 WD Q V 01 53,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRIS BARBARA & MICH

JONES TERRY G & ERI
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20001182 CO ISSUED 0 02/10/2020

19009113 NEW CONSTR 383,724 08/23/2019

19008269 GARAGE 26,904 08/02/2019

2021HX Base Yr

14061 DUNROVEN DR, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 3,369 93.4812 111.01 373,993 2020 2020 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2718

BAS 2,718 100 2,718 300,216

FGR 616 55 339 37,444

FOP 481 30 144 15,905

FOP 560 30 168 18,557

4,375 3,369 372,123

BAS=[YR=2020] W13 S9 W16 FOP=[YR=2020]  W29 S19 E19 N7 E10
N12$ S12 W10 S7 W19 N19 W15 S41 E6 FOP=[YR=2020] S23 E49 N14
FGR=[YR=2020] E6 N2 E12 N23 W13 N2 W11 S2 W2 S6 E4 S8 W4 S11
E8$ W8 S6 W33 N15 W8$ E8 S15 E33 N17 E4 N8 W4 N6 E2 N2 E11 S2
E13 N34$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,740.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2020 2020 3 99 6,890

2 0200 BARN WD 0- 0 100 48 24 1,152.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2020 2020 3 95 21,888

28,778

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 6.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 61,740


